82 CORRIDA DA ADOCAO - UBERABA MG - 22/05/2022

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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1015
1040
1069
1038
1018
1082
1085
1045
1067
1006
1080
1081
1037
1050
1077
1036
1029
1031
1010
1039
1047
1016
1043
1060
1001
1084
1020
1065
1062
1075
1071

CRISTIANO MARTINS ALMEIDA
JOSE ROBERTO CARMO DE SOUSA
RENATO GASPAR MACIEL

JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES

DAVIDSON LUDWIG ALVES CAMPOS
DEMETRIUS GARCIA RIBEIRO
RAILTON CEZAR FERREIRA
KAYRON SANCHES LACERDA LIMA
REGINALDO DOS REIS BENTO
ANTONIO RODRIGUES
WANDERSON COUTINHO DA SILVA
WEDER PEREIRA DE MENEZES
JOSE CARLOS BENTO

LUCAS CERVATO SILVA

TULIO RAPHAEL ROSA ALVES
JESUS BENICIO SOUSA
GUILHERME MARCELINO DE LIMA
GUSTAVO RIBEIRO CAPUCCI
BRUNO HENRIQUE MARINHEIRO
JOSE GERALDO BARBUGLI ABBADE FILHO
LEANDRO DE PAULA SALGE
DANIEL BILHARINHO

JULIO CESAR FERREIRA JACOMETTI
PABLO HENRIQUE CARNEIRO
ALEXSANDER PEREIRA SILVA
ALESSANDRO JOSE DA ROCHA
EDNELSON CAETANO DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL RODRIGUES SILVA

PAULO MARCOS LUCAS

THIAGO DOS SANTOS FINHOLDT VALLIM
RODRIGO CARDOSO DE PAIVA

LOCAL: Parque Fernando Costa - P¢. Vicentino
LARGADA: 8:00
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50
40
65
26
36
52
39
49
55
42
39
65
27
40
57
31
36
32
56
41
41
52
29
26
42
40
40
62
40
42

10KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M3039
M5059
M4049
M6099
M2029
M3039
M5059
M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M6099
M2029
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M5059
M2029
M2029
M4049
M4049
M4049
M6099
M4049
M4049
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Equipe
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
AVULSO
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
ACRU
GARIMPO RUNNERS

CORRIDADOSFORTESFRUTAL

PERSONAL RUN
PACE RUNNERS
RW RUNNERS
MPMGRUN
PACE RUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE

LUCAS

GARIMPO RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL
EQUIPE MAYCON NUNES
DUSAFRA
KROROAS DA BIKE
PERSONAL RUN
TEAM ZECA FEIRA

CURA
PERSONAL RUN
TEAM ZECA FEIRA

LOBO SOLITARIO
MPMGRUN

Bruto
00:36:10
00:37:04
00:37:21
00:37:26
00:37:56
00:38:07
00:40:51
00:42:08
00:42:14
00:43:12
00:43:50
00:44:34
00:46:28
00:48:02
00:48:05
00:48:13
00:48:18
00:48:37
00:50:01
00:50:36
00:50:58
00:53:07
00:53:56
00:54:07
00:54:38
00:56:50
00:58:33
00:58:48
01:03:05
01:09:19
01:19:53

Rodrigues da Cunha, 110 - CEP 38022330

Liquido
00:36:08
00:37:02
00:37:20
00:37:24
00:37:54
00:38:05
00:40:48
00:42:06
00:42:12
00:42:53
00:43:49
00:44:31
00:46:25
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:11
00:48:03
00:48:27
00:49:45
00:50:26
00:50:46
00:53:05
00:53:52
00:54:02
00:54:32
00:56:19
00:58:29
00:58:32
01:02:52
01:06:42
01:16:45
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